
, __

N,n .TAYrdis u'ZY/ei$C7 '' a;AU!C;,CT C::I |0',:::T;.T:0 AC: "C '.T:ON O.: ' CMi2.AC I' l
'

I*
'

:: -n o : ,,i. . w ,

4 <<o2CT :.o ja,,,...,,
* . , ffe m.*U-17"0I,,,c, MOD #3

|

4ves;wssr- c.,;; 7.CAnOas No '-t. c.! a sig ,; Nes - - *

A .DM-Three (3) yp 11980 | RFP
_ - - - ,

.. :1.n sr .au s . A:-~smna su a u ,,, e z .s. . . s . , <,m ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comminion
' .

a

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

!

E. s t,ll s i Y L ,s th. : 1a~ 1; N "E A C'*, .* vilM '

N4.*4 AND AO:sts$
.

=D.08*f NT CF.

- ,
s !C'UC)T A T4N e*O.

I National Security Agency
9800 Savage Road :iro .s,,ai-e >>

|]Intpgag.eggyAgreement7,',"' |.'.' Fort George G. Meade MD 20755
( <,,

- ;{Nrt ACT/Ca*** *O NRC-10-77-170.,a llP . ,

9/28/77! 3AtI3 15ee hba k I t )
w

* $ t.0;+. ar*s a ONLY TO aa.EN0 ease.i5 C7 Scu;.TA .Ons.

s es.ea..e. b s a.*%e so,.e av.ac. i .e ..rs.a .e amve. .s See f.e., .* uce 12. The ho., saa .: soe:Jed 44, ,ec. a# se C 89., I ' * stoa.e s

C +- we =v .e.a .. 9. .,c e.ae o, .a o em.co. , 3, , . ~ . .. , 2 * a so., scoce es s --e sa.< eo. .a. ., as a ao.s s. .a, . *, *s.....ag e . an
.

,3 9, * ga.ag .a. evwea*q se.. ei h.s s,.ne..-e. . s. 4, .ce a. evg.ag .ece ., . .>. .a. aea, sa en* cas, .* a, c 4., sw.m., .e: c- i 1, se s i,.re I.a.e ., ,ee et.. ,

. a. c = a. . . a , e , e ...ac . 1 m, . e. se.. one sme g..a. av.ee,,, s2, Luff CF *0ta a Ahow f oCf utNr **> !t asCg:v!D AT ?M3 :$$U!NG OFF!CI 79!C1 TO TM( MCt,t ANO
.

OAft P*C'8D 64f 823Utr IN ar.g:':ON C7 YCut C'8819 .. s v ' >e at *.* a=*a.***e you ces.,. * : casage on .,8e, re sor s.,amie... s cs e ea ge ..y o, mode I,y *e'eg aae

se 3ea., 2,e. a . sucti .e-.or:= ., ae. . ., c e .ac. t i ... .. c ase..a s-. a., a-. e, . ese rec e .. ., ., s ,sie ...a.aq e . .ae . e i.e<J.e.

*] 4C, ; .v: .sG ar..;, avascretatiCN Jara < // rays,,r,w ,

APPROPRIATION SYMBOL B 1 R NO. DECREASE

31X0200.408 42-20-31-602 ($6,790.68)

18 Ni$ 2*.CCK A7eUE5 ONLY TO *CC:7|CATiCN5 O. 'O* *t AC*5/ CacEa5

: . . _ , . . Ci..a, . o,e., .. . .. .e .. . , ,,
..Cso,,, . ,. .o . . -. ., .., , ,-

,, . 7 . e,.. a .. ,,,,--,~ e, ., ,.e.4.e ,, , e. -. .. .-. . ,~,,,,,, . c,. ., e -.a .. .a . a, .*e .
,.,,,,,h e p a r J e s

,..:.. .ra . .,, .a u m u..

.j.s.3.....a,..Ag.....,...,,...,,.....,,,,,,... the mutual agreement of t
.

.

4 ..4..,.......,,.....,m,,,... a..me 2.

: OESC' P'50-4 C7 am(NCwENT. wCNCAt Cae

This Supplemental Agreement decreases the total amount of the interager ^y agreement
and completes close-out action thereunder.

Under ARTICLE III - COST AND OBLIGATION OF FUNOS, ADD:
"The total NRC obligation is hereby cnanged from $153,000.00 to $146,209.32."

As a result of this Supplemental Agreement, the total amount of the interagency agreement
is decreased by $6,790.68 from $153,000.00 to a final interagency agreement amount of
$146,209.32. _

m. e..... h .a ,,,a . ., .e,. .a, .. ,,,. . a. .. w. , . . .. . . . o e u . . en-..
B ),

f0 5 ] Coste4CTCR/OFFEtoe is *Ecuitto to sicN THIS DCCumENT AND ttfurN 3 COP'ES TO Issuing CFFICE
"

*. Na ce reaCTc emeCa s ii. uNd >r res or i CA -7 ,

oix.h d [[ (ki,
,, <, . a - . - - .. . .- , u .C-an,

- 3. N '.mt it,tg Cp $$pegg ( 7,pp .p preg,8 16. CAi{ $1GNED 16 NAht CP CONrta'CTEPeG C7NCit ( lipp op prmff 5 9. DAff $4NED

M 2 71980 Mary Jo Mattia E
,

*.)On ,

80091803 v , e .s mauer . .re=s .,,+cs- se,e e s4-see

i* &-
'

. ._ ... .. _ (M - Il+ 1n - -- . . . .- - |

y.')'d) Un W) U uu ca u u u u ~-
,

s



,

- _ . -_ ,

*
U .

.g-.

.

-- D:.ts
,

. see. muss .
~

ROUTING AND TPJJ{SMITTAL SLIP '

/ /80~.

- TO: (Name, offica symbol, room number, Initials Date
building, Agen:y/ Post)

,

1. Contracting Officer |
v

2. Public Document Room, H-St. Lobby ,

..
3-

~ . . ,

4.
&

5.
Action r!!e Note and Return

fqp. eval For Clearance Per Conversation-

As Requested For Correction Prepare Repif

C!rcu!ste For Your Information See Me
~

-

Comment !nve.Ugste $!gnature
,

,

'I Coordination Justify

11FJAARKS
-

4

? n._

!"5 .
.The attached contract / modification 'to a contract,-c

'

._
-

??7 . is hereby forwarded for display in.ithe Public.
,

~

.. ..

(z.s.; .b.2.
Document Room.

. _ .

.

g.* - . . . . . . s "w -' - * u m.

r o; pq ; -n. - - .m ,
.

,g.., ,,
.

3,; 33; .
,.

c , <.

g,, f, , : Y \'[ f > ~ . : . ,, .
.y

"

,,) ,,- ..

.
. ,

. . ~ . . , ~ , _

* - 3 ,

,- - ,
,

,

we : 3- p- , , ,
~

^
'' 0 ! f,

y

- * W ' .r.

'' ' /LJ,
- e . _ ..~ ~
'. -. , , ..

r x.:;g
.- _ , _,

,
,

,
.

,,

;,.;_ - .p t t ,r-
.g .. . , . - - ,

,

!
' '

-,
,

b - n- ? '

f. ._ 3 .
-

.

'~ , DC' NOT use this' form 'as' a RECORD of approvals, concurrences,' disposals,
~

2e
:,-

'- 3 clearances, and similar actiona -- ' '-

F! - FROM: (N, ame, org. symbot, Agency / Post)~ ' ,* :t Room No.-Bidg.:
'

286-SSp% -

.

.

.

,kv
~ Lynne Martin * " ' " * -

.Division of Contracts- 74480*
>

,

O,P.Ti,oNAL FORM 41 (Rev. 7-76)-f. -T.sost-lee y e. -x.
p x ines osa - - - : . . _. <- -,,m

} ' v.S.CPo:3 9 hat 6.tst.447 '3354
-

* ~ . is.N ET -
- 7. j- ,1 , m, :

4

.
:%

_
,

,&_ .:u; _ a,.+ - ..- .- %qw:
. - -

, . : .
, .

-

/

b._.r_i


